5° prova Trofeo Lombardia + Camp. Reg Emilia-Romagna LONG
Data creazione: 2025/12/18 16:44:39

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 21/10/2012

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

GUALDANA Mauro
MARITANO Michele
SCALESE Francisco
CINQUEPALMI Marco
MONACO Elisabetta
FERRIGNO Rosa
COSTANTE Tecla
MIROLO Franco
BONORA llaria
MARCHESI Andrea
SANTI Simona
CANDIANI Marco

Categoria: M12

Pos.

g b WO N PP

Nome

MAGENES Simone
CANDIANI Simone
GUALDANA Guglielmo
MANNOCCI Daniele
BONORA Gabriele

Categoria: M14

Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

Nome

LAMBERTINI Marcello
CENNI Gabriele
BALICA Raffaello
CILIBERTI Michele
BELLINI Jonathan
MANNOCCI Enrico
MAGENES Francesco

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MANZONI Thomas
DE FAVARI Stefano
BLOTTO Francesco

Societa

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

C.U.S. SAVONA

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. SAVONA

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:15:59
00:16:43
00:19:17
00:19:40
00:20:08
00:21:15
00:21:59
00:25:07
00:26:47
00:29:01
00:30:01
00:35:08

Tempo
00:20:26
00:20:40
00:21:28
00:21:41
00:24:24

Tempo
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:34:15
00:43:54
00:45:13
00:46:02
00:47:51

Tempo
00:40:44
00:52:08
00:54:25



Categoria: M18

Pos.
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SQ
SQ

Nome

MELIOLI Andrea
RIMONDI Andrea
POMPELE Luca
DOMENICONI Luca
ALLODI Lorenzo
BEN REJEB Alain
DIVIZA Sorin
DALLERA Pietro
COCCO Bastian
BRANDOLINI Andrea

Categoria: M40

Pos.
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Nome

MADELLA Remo
GRILLI Alberto
MAGENES Giuseppe
LARI Francesco
CARBONE Gianluca
GALIMBERTI Oscar
BARONI Marcello
BUSSI Mauro

GUIDI Massimo
BERTOTTI Francesco
GARAVAGLIA Max
BOCCHIOLA Paolo
SANVITO Gabriele
D'AMICO Dario
BARACANI Oriano
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
RAVASIO Gianbattista
JENNA Ruggero
FIORINI Fabio
LAMBERTINI Paolo
ARDUINI Corrado

Categoria: M50

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ W NP

Nome

MANZONI Alessandro
BATTISTONI Luca
BOZZOLA Angelo
PESSINA Eugenio
BALBONI Massimo
FAETANINI Giovanni
ACCORRONI Massimo
CURZIO Leonardo
BIELLA Roberto

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

ASD ORISASSO

ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
C.U.S. TORINO

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

Tempo
00:54:56
00:57:22
01:01:28
01:07:22
01:08:18
01:16:28
01:19:28
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:45:16

Tempo
01:01:19
01:02:52
01:05:42
01:08:31
01:12:22
01:17:05
01:23:42
01:25:41
01:27:21
01:30:44
01:31:04
01:32:39
01:35:22
01:35:46
01:38:59
01:39:29
01:45:44
01:45:51
02:12:40
02:18:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:48:25
00:51:28
00:51:55
00:51:59
00:52:42
00:52:51
00:52:57
00:53:13
00:53:43



10
11
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15
16
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SQ

DALLERA Stefano
CARLI Claudio
BLOTTO Claudio
POMPELE Roberto
RIZZO Antonio
SARDELLA Roberto
DE FAVARI Marco
MANNOCCI Luca
GALBUSERA Dario
BENINI Ivano
CILIBERTI Pasquale

Categoria: M60

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ WON B

T T
==zR B

[%2]
O

Nome

VIVIAN Gino

NESSI Carlo
CANCELLI Federico
AROSIO Roberto
PINNA Marco
CERESA Giuseppe
MINIOTTI Corrado
SPACCA Cesare
ODONE Roberto
ALGHISI Giuseppe
MILIZIA Ezio
BERNABE Renzo
SALTARELLI Augusto
BRAMBILLA Riccardo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

GOTTARDO Enrico
GUIZZARDI Michela
BUSELLI Francesco
GIULIANI Luigi
PINNA Lorenzo
GOTTARDI Stefano
RUSCONI Davide

CORTELLAZZ| Edoardo

CAVARA Massimiliano
BACCI Federico
CATTANEO Fabio
TODESCHINI Maurizio
GATTI Francesco
GRECO Mattia
BONATO Nicola
SPAGNOLI Davide
BENINI Simone
BROCCO Valerio

ASD ORISASSO

A.S.D. SESTO 76

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

C.U.S. TORINO

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

01:04:59
01:08:07
01:09:57
01:10:23
01:20:18
01:24:53
01:39:41
01:40:25
01:19:58
00:56:13
00:00:00

Tempo
00:48:28
00:54:36
01:01:46
01:02:52
01:10:17
01:12:52
01:21:09
01:23:14
01:24:16
01:24:28
02:45:00
00:53:18
01:18:42
01:29:06

Tempo
01:28:33
01:30:28
01:30:30
01:35:15
01:37:27
01:38:24
01:39:26
01:45:33
01:49:06
01:54:53
01:59:21
02:12:37
02:24:30
02:28:37
02:40:56
02:48:37
00:00:00
01:53:59



SQ

BASSETTI Giacomo

Categoria: MB

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

BAMBOZZI Giuseppe
SPAGNOLI Michele
FANTIN Luigi
SEIDENARI Alessandro
LANCIANO Gaetano

Categoria: MK

Pos.
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Nome

DELLA VEDOVA Marco
HAYMAN Mark

GALLO Christopher
VETTORI Walter
MOLTENI Matteo

DELLA VEDOVA Andrea

DE GISI William
TERRANOVA Mirko

DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo

MAPELLI Luca
BIANCHI Paolo
PINNA Giulio
NOGARA Paolo
ROBERTO Andrea
MICHELOTTI Marcello
ABRATE Fabrizio
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
ALBRIZIO Paolo
BAMBOZZI| Davide
BARBIERI Filippo
NANNI Francesco
ORTONA Fabrizio
MICHELOTTI Guido

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

TEALDO Alessia
CRIVELLI Martina
TOMIELLO Irene

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1

Nome
CERESA Erica

A.S.D. SESTO 76

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

C.U.S. SAVONA

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

02:21:02

Tempo
00:27:10
00:29:33
00:31:46
00:32:45
00:38:15

Tempo
00:30:24
00:30:29
00:32:25
00:33:03
00:33:41
00:38:32
00:40:24
00:43:27
00:44:00
00:45:52
00:46:12
00:49:00
00:52:50
00:53:02
00:54:57
00:56:53
00:59:51
01:00:51
01:04:46
01:26:15
01:50:51
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:58
00:25:54
00:33:17

Tempo
00:28:11



2
3
NP

DE FAVARI Eleonora
CURZIO Anita Maria
MARKOVIC Ginevra

Categoria: W16

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

PM

Nome

IENNACO Maddalena
POMPELE Francesca
VIGNI Laura
TALIGNANI Alice
CILIBERTI Elisa
MAGNI Giulia

LUTAJ Eleni
SAMOGGIA Silvia

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

BELLOTTI Cristina
GATTI Chiara
ARRIGONI Alessandra

Categoria: W40

Pos.
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Nome

RAMPADO Elena
TALAMONA Rosella
SEDRAN Anna
PIATTI Laura

POLI Elena
TUROLLA Cristina
GARIBOTTI Margherita
GALIMBERTI Nadia
QUARTO Anna
TABELLINI Marta
MAGENES Linda
BERNAGOZZI Marisa

Categoria: W50

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome
SACILOTTO Lucia
RIVA Annamaria
PUTZU Daniela
VILIOTTI Paola
HOFFER Sandra
CAMERINI Maia
MARGAIRA Rita

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.
C.U.S. SAVONA

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
C.U.S. SAVONA

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

C.U.S. SAVONA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
C.U.S. TORINO

00:36:39
00:40:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:39:48
00:44:18
00:45:06
00:45:17
00:47:17
00:47:28
00:56:07
01:18:37

Tempo
00:41:34
00:41:44
00:51:12

Tempo
00:39:31
00:40:11
00:42:32
00:42:50
00:43:33
00:45:35
00:45:59
01:05:58
01:06:04
01:17:32
01:18:03
01:23:50

Tempo
00:33:47
00:41:37
00:42:17
00:43:41
00:52:51
00:59:07
01:12:03



RI

CRIPPA Loredana

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Lucia
TORGGLER Heike
SEGRE Pandora
LIPARESI Sara
PELIZZOLA Francesca
FERRARINI Lucia
BELLANZON Camilla
CAGLIO Anna

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

MAISTRELLO Barbara
GARAVAGLIA Stefania
LOMBARDI Elena
CIMNAGHI Elisabetta
AIMETTO Donatella

Categoria: WK

Pos.

o U1~ W N

Nome

MIROLO Marta
GARIBOLDI Alessandra
TITOLI Emanuela
TITOLI Michela
GRASSI Alda

VALLI Elisa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

C.U.S. SAVONA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

00:00:00

Tempo
01:05:15
01:06:17
01:19:58
01:25:06
01:26:16
01:30:13
01:58:08
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:25
00:42:33
00:48:12
01:24:47
00:00:00

Tempo
00:48:02
00:54:21
01:01:50
01:09:49
01:10:19
01:49:56



